
Phone: 701-775-2586 ext 209 

Web Site: www.gfymca.org 

Email: dmarek@gfymca.org 

Tournament 

Dates 

December 10 

Boy’s & Girls Grade 3-8 

(3 on 3) 

   

January 7 

Boys & Girls Grade 3-4 

 

January 8 

Boys & Girls Grade 5-6 

 

March 25 

Boys & Girls Grade 3-8 

GRAND  FORKS 

ALTRU FAMILY YMCA 

Youth Basketball 

Tournaments 2016-17 

SEND REGISTRATION FORM 

WITH $140/TEAM FEE ($80/

TEAM FOR 3 ON 3) TO: 

 

GRAND FORKS ALTRU 

FAMILY YMCA 

P.O. BOX 13177 

GRAND FORKS, ND 58208 



 

Tournament Information 

(5 on 5 Tournaments) 

 

There is a 3 game guarantee  

 

2-16 minute halves 

 

Teams supply their own basketballs, medical 

kits and must wear appropriate jerseys with 

visible numbers 

 

Each team must have coach that is 18 years old 

or older. Maximum of 2 coaches on bench 

 

Concessions will be sold at each gym 

 

Tournament T-shirts will be sold 

 

Please report to gym at least 15 minutes be-

fore game time 

 

Medals will be awarded to top finishers 

Grand Forks Altru Family YMCA Youth Basketball Tournaments 

2016-17 Registration Form 

Team Name______________________________ Coach______________________ 

 

Email Address:_______________________________                                     

(All Information will be sent by email to this address) 

City/State___________________ Phone:___________________ 

 

Tournament:      Dec 10  (3 on 3)        Jan 7           Jan 8        March 25  (Circle one) 

Boys or Girls  (Circle one)        Grade  3  3/4  5  6  7  8 (Circle one) 

 

Roster    Number   Parent Signature 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

 

Send form with fee ($140/Team or $80/Team 3 on 3) to Grand Forks Altru YMCA at P.O. 

Box 13177, Grand Forks, ND 58208.  You may register your team by phone with credit card 

(701) 775-2586.  Registrations must be received by deadline date or until tournament is 

filled.  Deadline is Nov 29 for 3 on 3, Dec. 27 for January 7/8 tournaments and March 15 for 

the March 25 tournament (some games may be played after 5:00 on March 24 depending on 

registration).  No refunds after deadline. 

 

Phone: (701) 775-2586 ext 209 

Web Site: www.gfymca.org 

E-mail: dmarek@gfymca.org 

 

 

 

 

 


